413
P
R
E
S
S
U
R

kg A B D E G H J K L M P R N-m
375 146 102 88.9 63.5 13.5 63.5 95.3/102 25.4 101.6 127 12.7 14.2 30
500 to 2.5 K 222 146 152 114 17.3 114 121/127 38.1 165.1 203 19 14.2 76
5 K 248 171 152 114 17.3 114 127/133 38.1 165.1 203 19 22.4 245
10 K 311 216 191 140 20.6 140 184/191 63.5 203 254 25.4 28.4 245
Dimensions: mm
Note: Weighing assembly is shipped fully assembled including the load cell. Load cell comes
with 5-point traceable calibration.
Ordering Examples: TWAM6-2.5K, 2500 kg capacity stainless steel weighing assembly with
LCM501-2.5K, load cell (included), £412. TWAM5-250, 250 kg capacity carbon steel weighing
assembly with LCM501-250, load cell (included), £375.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
WEIGHING ASSEMBLIES WITH LOAD CELL REPLACEMENT
CAPACITY CARBON STEEL STAINLESS STEEL LOAD CELL
kg lb MODEL NO. PRICE MODEL NO. PRICE MODEL NO. PRICE
25 55 TWAM5-25 £375 TWAM6-25 £492 LCM501-25 £228
50 110 TWAM5-50 375 TWAM6-50 492 LCM501-50 228
100 220 TWAM5-100 375 TWAM6-100 492 LCM501-100 228
250 551 TWAM5-250 375 TWAM6-250 492 LCM501-250 228
500 1102 TWAM5-500 412 TWAM6-500 499 LCM501-500 228
1000 2205 TWAM5-1K 412 TWAM6-1K 499 LCM501-1K 235
2500 5512 TWAM5-2.5K 412 TWAM6-2.5K 499 LCM501-2.5K 235
5000 11,023 TWAM5-5K 540 TWAM6-5K 650 LCM501-5K 298
10,000 22,046 TWAM5-10K 705 TWAM6-10K 815 LCM501-10K 466
Starts at
£375
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ME-0301 £101 Reference